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klub / meno

Atleticky klub Nové Zamky "A"

DAK Tlmace "B"

Atleticky klub Nové Zamky "B"

DAK Tlmace "A"

Atleticky klub Nové Zamky "C"

SAK $portovy atleticky klub Komarno "C"
SAK $portovy atleticky klub Komarno "B"
AK pri ZS Mojmirova Zlaté Moravce "A"
SAK $portovy atleticky klub Komarno "A"
AK pri ZS Mojmirova Zlaté Moravce "B"

7:12
7:28
7:35
8:07
8:13
8:18
9:15
9:26
10:24
10:44



